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HUMCOSafety
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SOLASApproved Life Rings U.S.C.G. Approved Life Rings (cont.)

HARD SHELL SOLAS SERIES LIFE RING SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
NUMBER

HSO-30

HSOH-30*

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

30”

30”

COLOR

ORANGE

ORANGE

PACK
PER CASE

6

6

WEIGHT
PER CASE

46 lbs.

60 lbs.

USCG
APPROVAL NO.

160.050/155/0

160.050/175/0

SOLAS
APPROVAL NO.

160.150/11/0

160.150/19/0

JB SOLAS Series

Hard Shell Series

HARD SHELL LIFE RING SPECIFICATIONS

Features Include:
Manufactured to U.S.C.G. standards.
Rock-Hard cross link polyethylene shell for added durability
Molded-In Rope Holes for easy rope replacement. 3/8” Polypropylene UV resistant rope
Retroreflective Tape available, when ordering add “T” to model number

Features Include:
Manufactured to U.S.C.G. and SOLAS standards
Rock-Hard cross link polyethylene shell for added durability
Molded-In Rope Holes for easy rope replacement. 3/8” Polypropylene UV resistant rope
Retroreflective Tape included

Hard Shell SOLAS Series

JB SOLAS SERIES LIFE RING SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
NUMBER

JBSO-30

JBSOH-30*

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

30”

30”

COLOR

ORANGE

ORANGE

PACK
PER CASE

6

6

WEIGHT
PER CASE

36 lbs.

57 lbs.

USCG
APPROVAL NO.

160.050/135/0

160.050/136/0

SOLAS
APPROVAL NO.

160.150/6/0

160.150/7/0

MODEL
NUMBER

HS-20 W

HS-20 O

HS-24 W

HS-24 O

HS-30 W

HS-30 O

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

20”

20”

24”

24”

30”

30”

COLOR

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

PACK
PER CASE

6

6

6

6

6

6

WEIGHT
PER CASE

26 lbs.

26 lbs.

29 lbs.

29 lbs.

46 lbs.

46 lbs.

USCG
APPROVAL NO.

160.050/171/0

160.050/170/0

160.050/173/0

160.050/172/0

160.050/174/0

160.050/154/0

Features Include:
Manufactured to U.S.C.G. and SOLAS standards
Nylon reinforced vinyl cover with rigid urethane foam construction
Molded-In Rope Holes for easy rope replacement. 3/8” Polypropylene UV resistant rope
Retroreflective Tape included

U.S.C.G Approved Life Rings

*

*4kg. for use with quick release devices with self-activated lights and smoke signals

*4kg. for use with quick release devices with self-activated lights and smoke signals

Letter Your Own (Lettering Kit)
LETTERING KIT SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL
NUMBER

91

LETTER &
NUMBER SIZE

2”

COLOR

BLACK

PACK
PER CASE

12

WEIGHT
PER CASE

6 lbs.

Features Include:
4 Sets each letters & numbers
All letters & numbers 2”
Easy to peel & apply
Resists Fuel, scratching and fading
U.V. coated208
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U.S.C.G. Approved Life Rings (cont.)
G and GX Series

Features Include:
Solid closed cell foam throughout
Soft and resilient to the touch
Will Not rot or mildew
Double UV inhibitor, to prevent deterioration
Resists weather and temperature extremes
Retroreflective Tape available, when ordering
add “T” to model number

“GX” STYLE (WITH ROPE MOLDED INTO CORE) SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
NUMBER

GW-X-20

GO-X-20

GW-X-24

GO-X-24

GW-X-30

GO-X-30

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

20”

20”

24”

24”

30”

30”

COLOR

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

PACK
PER CASE

6

6

6

6

6

6

WEIGHT
PER CASE

18 lbs.

18 lbs.

21 lbs.

21 lbs.

33 lbs.

33 lbs.

USCG
APPROVAL NO.

160.050/61/2

160.050/102/1

160.050/60/2

160.050/103/1

160.050/104/1

160.050/104/1

JB STYLE (WITH WEBBING STRAPS) SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
NUMBER

JB-19*

JBW-20

JBO-20

JBW-24

JBO-24

JBW-30

JBO-30

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

19”

20”

20”

24”

24”

30”

30”

COLOR

WHITE

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

PACK
PER CASE

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

WEIGHT
PER CASE

14 lbs.

18 lbs.

18 lbs.

21 lbs.

21 lbs.

33 lbs.

33 lbs.

USCG
APPROVAL NO.

160.064/3192/0

160.050/145/0

160.050/142/0

160.050/147/0

160.050/140/0

160.050/149/0

160.050/138/0

JB and JBX Series

JBX STYLE (WITHOUT WEBBING STRAPS) SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
NUMBER

JBW-X-20

JBO-X-20

JBW-X-24

JBO-X-24

JBW-X-30

JBO-X-30

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

20”

20”

24”

24”

30”

30”

COLOR

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

PACK
PER CASE

6

6

6

6

6

6

WEIGHT
PER CASE

18 lbs.

18 lbs.

21 lbs.

21 lbs.

33 lbs.

33 lbs.

USCG
APPROVAL NO.

160.050/146/0

160.050/143/0

160.050/148/0

160.050/141/0

160.050/150/0

160.050/139/0

Features Include:
Nylon reinforced vinyl cover with rigid urethane foam construction
Will not rot or mildew
Resists weather and temperature extremes
Retroreflective Tape available, when ordering add “T” to model number

U

* For recreational use, white only

* For recreational use, white only
*

G STYLE (WITH WEBBING STRAPS) SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
NUMBER

G-19*

GW-20

GO-20

GW-24

GO-24

GW-30

GO-30

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

19”

20”

20”

24”

24”

30”

30”

COLOR

WHITE

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

WHITE

ORANGE

PACK
PER CASE

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

WEIGHT
PER CASE

14 lbs.

18 lbs.

18 lbs.

21 lbs.

21 lbs.

33 lbs.

33 lbs.

USCG
APPROVAL NO.

160.064/185/0

160.050/48/2

160.050/105/1

160.050/50/2

160.050/106/1

160.050/107/1

160.050/107/1

209
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