

HUMCOSAFETY

Jim-Buoy® Life Rings

SOLAS Approved Life Rings

Hard Shell SOLAS Series -

Features Include:

Manufactured to U.S.C.G. <u>and SOLAS</u> standards
Rock-Hard cross link polyethylene shell for added durability
Molded-In Rope Holes for easy rope replacement. 3/8" Polypropylene UV resistant rope
Retroreflective Tape included

Features

HARD SHELL SOLAS SERIES LIFE RING SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NUMBER	OUTSIDE DIAMETER	COLOR	PACK PER CASE	WEIGHT PER CASE	USCG APPROVAL NO.	SOLAS APPROVAL NO.
HSO-30	30"	ORANGE	6	46 lbs.	160.050/155/0	160.150/11/0
HSOH-30*	30"	ORANGE	6	60 lbs.	160.050/175/0	160.150/19/0

^{*4}kg. for use with quick release devices with self-activated lights and smoke signals

JB SOLAS Series

Features Include:

Manufactured to U.S.C.G. <u>and</u> SOLAS standards Nylon reinforced vinyl cover with rigid urethane foam construction Molded-In Rope Holes for easy rope replacement. 3/8" Polypropylene UV resistant rope

Retroreflective Tape included

IB SOLAS SERIES LIFE RING SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NUMBER	OUTSIDE DIAMETER	COLOR	PACK PER CASE	WEIGHT PER CASE	USCG APPROVAL NO.	SOLAS APPROVAL NO.
JBSO-30	30"	ORANGE	6	36 lbs.	160.050/135/0	160.150/6/0
JBSOH-30*	30"	ORANGE	6	57 lbs.	160.050/136/0	160.150/7/0

*4kg. for use with quick release devices with self-activated lights and smoke signals



U.S.C.G Approved Life Rings

Hard Shell Series

Features Include:

Manufactured to U.S.C.G. standards.

Rock-Hard cross link polyethylene shell for added durability

Molded-In Rope Holes for easy rope replacement. 3/8" Polypropylene UV resistant rope Retroreflective Tape available, when ordering add "T" to model number



HARD SHELL LIFE RING SPECIFICATIONS

NUMBER	DIAMETER	COLOR	PACK PER CASE	PER CASE	APPROVAL NO.
HS-20 W	20"	WHITE	6	26 lbs.	160.050/171/0
HS-20 O	20"	ORANGE	6	26 lbs.	160.050/170/0
HS-24 W	24"	WHITE	6	29 lbs.	160.050/173/0
HS-24 O	24"	ORANGE	6	29 lbs.	160.050/172/0
HS-30 W	30"	WHITE	6	46 lbs.	160.050/174/0
HS-30 O	30"	ORANGE	6	46 lbs.	160.050/154/0

-Letter Your Own (Lettering Kit)

Features Include:

4 Sets each letters & numbers All letters & numbers 2"

Easy to peel & apply
Resists Fuel, scratching and fading
U.V. coated

LETTERING KIT SPECIFICATIONS

	•	DI I LIMI 10	Itil of L	CHICATIO	140	
	MODEL NUMBER	LETTER & NUMBER SIZE	COLOR	PACK PER CASE	WEIGHT PER CASE	
ng	91	2"	BLACK	12	6 lbs.	

208



1074 Kenran Industrial Dr. St. Louis, MO 63137 Phone: I-800-381-9968

UMCOSAFET

Jim-Buoy® Life Rings

U.S.C.G. Approved Life Rings (cont.)

G and GX Series

G STYLE (WITH WEBBING STRAPS) SPECIFICATIONS



MODEL NUMBER	OUTSIDE DIAMETER	COLOR	PACK PER CASE	WEIGHT PER CASE	USCG APPROVAL NO.
G-19*	19"	WHITE	6	14 lbs.	160.064/185/0
GW-20	20"	WHITE	6	18 lbs.	160.050/48/2
GO-20	20"	ORANGE	6	18 lbs.	160.050/105/1
GW-24	24"	WHITE	6	21 lbs.	160.050/50/2
GO-24	24"	ORANGE	6	21 lbs.	160.050/106/1
GW-30	30"	WHITE	6	33 lbs.	160.050/107/1
GO-30	30"	ORANGE	6	33 lbs.	160.050/107/1
		* For recrea	ational use, v	white only	





Features Include:

Solid closed cell foam throughout Soft and resilient to the touch Will Not rot or mildew Double UV inhibitor, to prevent deterioration Resists weather and temperature extremes Retroreflective Tape available, when ordering add "T" to model number

"GX" STYLE (WITH ROPE MOLDED INTO CORE) SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NUMBER	OUTSIDE DIAMETER	COLOR	PACK PER CASE	WEIGHT PER CASE	USCG APPROVAL NO.
GW-X-20	20"	WHITE	6	18 lbs.	160.050/61/2
GO-X-20	20"	ORANGE	6	18 lbs.	160.050/102/1
GW-X-24	24"	WHITE	6	21 lbs.	160.050/60/2
GO-X-24	24"	ORANGE	6	21 lbs.	160.050/103/1
GW-X-30	30"	WHITE	6	33 lbs.	160.050/104/1
GO-X-30	30"	ORANGE	6	33 lbs.	160.050/104/1

JB and JBX Series



JB STYLE (WITH WEBBING STRAPS) SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NUMBER	OUTSIDE DIAMETER	COLOR	PACK PER CASE	WEIGHT PER CASE	USCG APPROVAL NO.
TTOTTELL	DIMILITER	COLOR	TER GROE	TEN GIOL	THE THE THE
JB-19*	19"	WHITE	6	14 lbs.	160.064/3192/0
JBW-20	20"	WHITE	6	18 lbs.	160.050/145/0
JBO-20	20"	ORANGE	6	18 lbs.	160.050/142/0
JBW-24	24"	WHITE	6	21 lbs.	160.050/147/0
JBO-24	24"	ORANGE	6	21 lbs.	160.050/140/0
JBW-30	30"	WHITE	6	33 lbs.	160.050/149/0
JBO-30	30"	ORANGE	6	33 lbs.	160.050/138/0

* For recreational use, white only

Features Include:

Nylon reinforced vinyl cover with rigid urethane foam construction

Will not rot or mildew

Resists weather and temperature extremes

Retroreflective Tape available, when ordering add "T" to model number

JBX STYLE (WITHOUT WEBBING STRAPS) SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NUMBER	OUTSIDE DIAMETER	COLOR	PACK PER CASE	WEIGHT PER CASE	USCG APPROVAL NO.
JBW-X-20	20"	WHITE	6	18 lbs.	160.050/146/0
JBO-X-20	20"	ORANGE	6	18 lbs.	160.050/143/0
JBW-X-24	24"	WHITE	6	21 lbs.	160.050/148/0
JBO-X-24	24"	ORANGE	6	21 lbs.	160.050/141/0
JBW-X-30	30"	WHITE	6	33 lbs.	160.050/150/0
JBO-X-30	30"	ORANGE	6	33 lbs.	160.050/139/0

